
Milwaukee County

Legislation Text

A report from the Director, Department of Health and Human Services, requesting authorization to
retroactively amend a 2022 purchase of service contract with Serving Older Adults of Southeast
Wisconsin for Senior Nutrition Program meal site management at the five Milwaukee County-owned
senior centers from $100,000 to $124,767

[Enter body here]

File #: 23-233, Version: 1

Milwaukee County Printed on 11/21/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

